alid
Toll Free Phone: 888-632-6477
Phone  250-832-6477
Fax:      250-832-7746
E-mail: sales@validmanufacturing.com
Pg. 28
EXHAUST FAN

• Single phase units
• Main breaker panel
• General purpose distribution transformer
• Fan cooled
PART NUMBER HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH TRANS
KVA
TRANS
PRIMARY
TRANS
SECONDARY
MAIN
BREAKER
PANEL
CCTS
ASKA1-5 36” 24” 24” 5 600V  120/240V 30A 24
ASKA1-7.5 36” 24” 24” 7.5 600V 120/240V 40A 24
ASKA1-10 36” 24” 24” 10 600V 120/240V 60A 24
ASKA1-15 36” 24” 24” 15 600V 120/240V 80A 24
ASKA1-25 48” 34” 34” 25 600V 120/240V 100A 32
ASKA1-37.5 48” 34” 34” 37.5 600V 120/240V 200A 42
ASKA1-50 48” 34” 34” 50 600V 120/240V 250A 24
ASKA1-75 48” 34” 34” 75 600V 120/240V 400A 24
ASKA1-100 60” 34” 34” 100 600V 120/240V 600A 24
OptionsOptions
• Stainless steel or aluminum construction
• Sub breakers as required
• Meter base